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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $340.00 $237.00 $103.00  1.69 -2.61 -0.0420 SPOT

 1.69
20 SPOT Totals: $237.00 $340.00 $103.00 

2 $144.00 $75.57 $68.43  0.72  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $120.00 $0.00 $120.00  0.60  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $376.00 $693.33 ($317.33)  1.87  0.69  0.01BEST BET

6 $404.10 $24.82 $379.28  2.01  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $245.10 $0.00 $245.10  1.22  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 6.41
BEST BET Totals: $793.72 $1,289.20 $495.48 

32 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00  0.11  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.11
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $22.00 $22.00 

4 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.15  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.12  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.30
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $60.00 $60.00 

2 $18.00 $6.00 $12.00  0.09  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

3 $10.50 $12.00 ($1.50)  0.05  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $474.50 $286.00 $188.50  2.36  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

5 $66.50 $6.75 $59.75  0.33  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

6 $656.50 $1,268.00 ($611.50)  3.27  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

7 $2.50 $0.25 $2.25  0.01  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 6.11
LASTBALL Totals: $1,579.00 $1,228.50 ($350.50)

4 $88.75 $12.00 $76.75  0.44  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.44
MONEYBAL Totals: $12.00 $88.75 $76.75 

8 $1,010.80 $2,285.00 ($1,274.20)  5.03  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.03
PENNY Totals: $2,285.00 $1,010.80 ($1,274.20)

4 $29.50 $19.33 $10.17  0.15  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $220.65 $105.00 $115.65  1.10  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.24
PENY Totals: $124.33 $250.15 $125.82 

3 $43.50 $27.75 $15.75  0.22  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $2.00 $0.25 $1.75  0.01  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $2.50 $0.25 $2.25  0.01  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.24
QUARTERK Totals: $28.25 $48.00 $19.75 

3 $364.50 $198.10 $166.40  1.81  0.65  0.01REDWBLUE

 1.81
REDWBLUE Totals: $198.10 $364.50 $166.40 

1 $134.00 $30.00 $104.00  0.67  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $507.00 $216.00 $291.00  2.52  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $349.00 $276.75 $72.25  1.74  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $371.00 $43.25 $327.75  1.85  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $230.00 $45.00 $185.00  1.14  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $297.00 $65.50 $231.50  1.48  0.70  0.01Regular

7 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.08  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $130.50 $4.00 $126.50  0.65  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $402.00 $157.75 $244.25  2.00  0.67  0.01Regular
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 12.17
Regular Totals: $838.25 $2,446.50 $1,608.25 

1 $2,369.75 $2,158.80 $210.95  11.79  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $3,258.00 $2,577.50 $680.50  16.21  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $6,159.00 $5,055.70 $1,103.30  30.64  0.54  0.17SPOTLITE

4 $30.75 $1.50 $29.25  0.15  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $1,110.00 $361.80 $748.20  5.52  0.45  0.03SPOTLITE

 64.31
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,155.30 $12,927.50 $2,772.20 

40 $26.00 $40.00 ($14.00)  0.13  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.13
TOP S Totals: $40.00 $26.00 ($14.00)

 0.55 100.00Grand Totals $20,101.90 $16,290.95 $3,810.95 
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